Canteen Online Ordering through QKR app

HAT P H@

Canteen Contact Pauline- 0422 953 855

Lunch - Wednesday to Friday

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

Sandwiches
Salad $4.00
Chicken and salad $4.60
Ham & Salad $4.60
Cheese $3.50
Vegemite $2.50
Vegemite & Cheese $3.50
Ham & Cheese $4.00
Chicken & Cheese $4.00

Rolls/Wrap/Toasted
$4.80
$5.30
$5.30
$4.20
$3.00
$4.20
$4.80
$4.80

Choice of Hi-fibre White, Wholemeal, GF or Rolls

Salad includes Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato, Cheese & Cucumber

Salad Bowls

$4.50

Salad includes Lettuce, carrot, tomato, cheese & cucumber

-Add chicken, ham or tuna $1.00

-Add egg $0.50
Lasagne $5.50
Mac & Cheese $5.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise GF $5.50
Butter Chicken $5.80
Chicken Strip and Cheese Wrap with Salad $5.70

Chicken Chilli Strip and Cheese Wrap with Salad $5.70

Recess

Canteen Cookie
Cheesie

Cheesie - Half
Choc Balls

Hash Brown - Mini
Muffins - Sweet
Nacho Chip Cup GF
Pikelets

Yoghurt Cone with fruit

$0.60
$2.20
$1.50
$0.60
$0.60
$1.50
$2.20
$0.60
$2.00

Thursday Special

Nuggets (4), Potato Gems (4)
& Salad $5.20

Nachos and Sour Cream GF
$5.20




