

Canteen Online Ordering through QKR app

Canteen Contact Pauline- 0422 953 855

Lunch	- Wednesday	v to Friday
Luncii	- Weullesua	y to i iluay

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

	Sandwiches	Rolls/Wrap/Toasted
Salad	\$4.00	\$4.80
Chicken and salad	\$4.60	\$5.30
Ham & Salad	\$4.60	\$5.30
Cheese	\$3.50	\$4.20
Vegemite	\$2.50	\$3.00
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.50	\$4.20
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	\$4.80
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.00	\$4.80

Choice of Hi-fibre White, Wholemeal, GF or Rolls

Salad includes Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato, Cheese & Cucumber

Salad Bowls \$4.50

Salad includes Lettuce, carrot, tomato, cheese & cucumber

-Add chicken, ham or tuna \$1.00 -Add egg \$0.50

Lasagne \$5.50

Mac & Cheese \$5.50

Spaghetti Bolognaise GF \$5.50

Butter Chicken \$5.80

Chicken Strip and Cheese Wrap with Salad \$5.70

Chicken Chilli Strip and Cheese Wrap with Salad \$5.70

Wednesday Special

Hot Dog \$4.20

+ Cheese & Mustard \$4.60

Puppy Dog (1/2 Hot Dog) \$2.60

+ Cheese & Mustard \$2.80

Thursday Special

Nuggets (4), Potato Gems (4)

& Salad \$5.20

Nachos and Sour Cream GF

\$5.20

<u>Recess</u>		
Canteen Cookie	\$0.60	
Cheesie	\$2.20	
Cheesie – Half	\$1.50	
Choc Balls	\$0.60	
Hash Brown - Mini	\$0.60	
Muffins - Sweet	\$1.50	
Nacho Chip Cup GF	\$2.20	
Pikelets	\$0.60	
Yoghurt Cone with fruit	\$2.00	

Drinks

Flavoured Milk (300 mL) \$2.80 (Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana)

Fruit Juice (200 mL) \$2.50 (Orange, Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant)

Water (600 mL) \$1.50

Glee Juice + Bubbles \$2.50 (Grape, Tropical, Raspberry,

Blackcurrant)

Milo \$2.20

(Milo BEFORE SCHOOL ONLY)

Friday Special

Chicken and Salad Burger	\$5.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Traveller Pie	\$4.50
Sauce	\$0.60
Hawaiian Pizza	\$3.80
Meatlovers Pizza	\$3.80